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Cement Sales (2021 - 2022) **

2021 (Full Year) 2022 (Full Year)
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Total Annual Change : 5,2%

Total Annual Change : -4,0% Total Annual Change : -9,3%

9
,1

4
,5

5
,9

4
,3

1
1
,1

6
,8

1
2
,9

1
2
,1

5
,7 6

,3

5
,9

1
3
,1

7
,1

1
4
,8

0,0

2,0

4,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

14,0

16,0

Mil tons

Cement Sales (2022 - 2023) **

2022 (Full Year) 2023 (Full Year)

Total Annual Change : 19,0%

Annual Ch. :

Annual Ch. : Annual Ch. :

Annual Ch. :
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Annual change of construction turnover and cost index*

Turnover index Cost index
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2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Growth Rate of Gross Domestic Product in Constant Prices*

Construction GDP

19,4% -17,0% 0,9% 40,8% -4,4% -10,7% 6,4%

3,2% -3,9% -5,1% 42,3% -12,9% -10,0% -6,8%

32,8% 28,5% 6,6% 36,1% 17,7% 4,1% 14,9%

-6,6% -26,7% -2,2% -19,5% -9,1% -11,1% -1,5%

60 YEARS
EXPERIENCE

TOTAL AREA
180.000 m²

12,5 BIL. TRY
SALES

589
PEOPLE

%21
EXPORT
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Türkiye Cable and Wire Export by Product Groups*

YTD Mar'22 YTD Mar'23 YTD Mar'24
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Passenger Car Sales***

Passenger Car Sales (Full Year) Passenger Car Sales (YTD Apr)

32,3451

34,6941

9.482,4

2.497,9

2.129,7
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USD/tonTRY

Monthly LME and Exchange Rate Trend****

TCMB

USD (Sell)

TCMB

EUR (Sell)

COPPER

USD/ton

ALUMINIUM

USD/ton

LEAD

USD/ton

Annual Change (23 vs. 22) : 1,8%

Annual Ch. :
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Light Commercial Vehicle Sales***

LCV Sales (Full Year) LCV Sales (YTD Apr)

Annual Ch. :

Annual Change (23 vs. 22) : 1,8%

-22,6% -13,0% 21,4% 4,9% 0,3% 23,3% -44,5%

7,3% -8,8% 1,7% -5,6% 12,1% 34,7% 4,1% -1,1%

TOTAL CABLE & WIRE EXPORT (YTD Mar'24) : 789 mil. USD (129 kTon)
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